	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMAJ30CA-E3/5A
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMAJ30CA-E3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.11641 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMAJ30CA-E3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PBAS19001CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ADAPTS 19 TO 24" BEIGE 1U
AP3630 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
CDF1963LLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 62.75X19.33" GREY
P606-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE PARALLEL DB25M -CEN36M 10'
1442463 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS STRAIGHT SOCKET 10M
A9BBA-0202F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF02A/AF02/AFF02A
0982680838 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 15POS
0150201063 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 35POS
0150200354 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 32POS .229M
H2BBG-10103-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049V/H1501TR 3"
226003-01 Qualtek  CORD NEMA6-15P C-19SJT 8'2" 14/3
C3BPS-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR10S/AE10G/CPC10S
16-002-100 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 16POS
M1606 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 28AWG SLT 100'
PCM1402 CL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 14AWG CLR 1000'
6017C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 22AWG 12PAIR FOIL SHIELDED
CR5.30.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  CAROL HELIX C5E CMR OR 1M'PP
3063141 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
T18R4-10K2 HellermannTyton  T18R4-10 YL/WH STRPD TIE 18 LB.
0825641:6 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
SLC3/8 BK076 Alpha Wire  TUBING BLK 1C PC/PKG
IEGF6-36757-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
R29-28860-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPL1-25076-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-34087-48-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK111-1REC4-36890-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1410-G114-P3F1-S01-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
32LET Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 32A 240V BS 88 BRITISH
H60030-3P Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
5TTP 250 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250V SLOW AXIAL 5TTP
72R185XF Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 72V 1.85A RADIAL
TV15C120JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMC
SMA5J33CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMA
SMCJ6060A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMCJ
MXRT100KP200CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 200VWM 392VC CASE5A
SA75A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO204AC
UESD12ST5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 23.7VC SOD723
V68ZU05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 100A DISC 5MM
V275LC20C Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
R1507F20V00 Apem Inc.  TRACKBALL 1.5" USB NON-ILLUM
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  keywords
	    	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  pdf
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  datasheet
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  price
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMAJ30CA-E3/5A
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMA
	SMAJ30CA-E3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .